

Kingsford Area Little League and Little League Baseball, Inc. feel that every child should have the chance to play softball or baseball regardless of financial hardship.

Full Scholarships for our 2025 Season are available. Please complete, sign, and return this form to the Kingsford Area Little League. To be eligible for a full scholarship, you must provide KALL the following and explanation of the financial hardship.

As a family recipient of these Scholarships the Board does ask that your family helps and Volunteers during the Season.

Any questions can be address to Jeremy Zawada, Kingsford Area Little League President KingsfordLittleLeague@gmail.com

PARENT/LEGAL GUARDIAN INFORMATION		
Name:	_	
Phone:	E-mail Address:	
PLAYER(S) INFORMATION		
Name:	_ Division:	
FINANCIAL HARDSHIP EXPLANATION:		
	named above, attest to the truth of the above info	ormation

Parent/Legal Guardian Signature: _____ Date: _____